139-0222-00.5 Page 5 of 4
For Archive only — Click to see current product
Provides key limited
access with visible power
verification
Optional SS-2PL
Locking Switch Plate
Motorized circuit breakers sequence sound system AC power!

Optional field installed branch circuit breaker numbers
Specifier's Guide for LynTec Sequencing Panelboards
SP series part number explanation
Factory options
-AR  Auxiliary remote control of circuit
breakers #1  &  #2.       Add $50.
-RR7  Control of two remotely located 20 Amp,
120v circuits using G-E RR7 relays turned on &
off in sync with sequenced breakers #1 and  #2.
We supply relays, brackets and drive capability.
You mount relays in your remote box. 5 low
voltage interconnect wires required.     Add $100.
Call 800-724-4047  for details
For Brochures, Manuals
and FAQs
Visit our web site
BUMB = Bolt-On
or
UMB = Snap-On
3 = 3 phase
208/120v, 4 wire
Main breaker options
The SP 341-16, SP 341-26 and SP 341-41 have a factory
installed, 3 pole, 225 Amp main breaker (65 kVA).
200 Amp or 150 Amp main breakers are available on special order.
Use part number suffix M200   (60 kVA) or M150 (45 kVA).
Add $100 to contractor C.O.D. prices.
***Smaller main sizes are also available by replacing large main
breaker with a 3 pole, back fed, bolt-on, breaker: BM30 (7.5 kVA),
BM35 (10 kVA), BM50 (15 kVA), BM70 (20 kVA), BM90 (25
kVA) or BM100 (30 kVA).  Add $150
Note This modification reduces the number of available branch
breaker spaces from 41 to 38, hence a SP 341-41 becomes a
SP 338-38. Add $150 to contractor C.O.D. prices for exchange
at time of order. Field exchange price: $200.
Quantity of
single pole
Un-Motorized
circuit breakers
BMB
Bolt-on
Motorized
breakers
or
MB
Snap-on
Motorized
breakers
BMB
Bolt-on
Motorized
breakers
or
MB
Snap-on
Motorized
breakers
SP 341-xx
Separate
Factory